96    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
 Part number
Z
Teeth ØP ØD ØM ØA E
Price each
1 to 5
-  Pitch 3/8” (9.525mm)
(DIN 06B-1)

SBS-375 chains
ØP ØM ØD
E
5,3
ØA
PCS
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Chain sprocket DIN 06B-1
Pitch
3/8"
Steel
Economy range
Stock*
PCS37-8 8 24,89 28,0 15 8 22 4 1,37 F
PCS37-9 9 27,85 31,0 18 8 22 4 1,48 F
PCS37-10 10 30,82 34,0 20 8 22 4 1,51 F
PCS37-12 12 36,80 40,0 25 8 25 4 2,40 F
PCS37-13 13 39,80 43,0 28 10 25 4 2,69 F
PCS37-14 14 42,80 46,3 31 10 25 4 3,01 F
PCS37-15 15 45,81 49,3 34 10 25 4 3,11 F
PCS37-16 16 48,82 52,3 37 10 28 4 3,61 F
PCS37-17 17 51,83 55,3 40 10 28 4 4,25 F
PCS37-18 18 54,85 58,3 43 10 28 4 4,78 F
PCS37-20 20 60,89 64,3 46 10 28 4 5,10 F
PCS37-21 21 63,91 68,0 48 12 28 4 5,67 F
PCS37-22 22 66,93 71,0 50 12 28 4 6,33 F
PCS37-23 23 69,95 73,5 52 12 28 4 6,72 F
PCS37-24 24 72,97 77,0 54 12 28 4 6,98 F
PCS37-25 25 76,00 80,0 57 12 28 4 7,27 F
PCS37-26 26 79,02 83,0 60 12 28 4 8,13 F
PCS37-27 27 82,04 86,0 60 12 28 4 8,28 F
PCS37-28 28 85,07 89,0 60 12 28 4 8,52 F
PCS37-29 29 88,09 92,0 60 12 28 - 8,93 F
PCS37-30 30 91,12 94,7 60 12 28 4 9,35 F
PCS37-32 32 97,17 101,3 65 14 30 4 11,01 F
PCS37-33 33 100,20 104,3 65 14 30 - 11,54 F
PCS37-34 34 103,23 107,3 65 14 30 4 11,57 F
PCS37-35 35 106,26 110,4 65 14 30 - 12,36 F
PCS37-36 36 109,29 113,4 70 14 30 - 12,87 F
PCS37-38 38 115,34 119,5 70 14 30 - 13,32 F
PCS37-40 40 121,40 125,5 70 14 30 4 14,16 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Our other products